105504H 1762 k¥ ESHETER (7T, %)

B#A o il o =t MRE | BEE | RIEE | WBE | ERER |RaEy
105/04/01 211,035 8,184,250, 39.10 39.10 38.50, 39.00 +0.10 167
105/04/06 169,035 6,501,381 38.60 38.00 38.30] 38.45 -0.55 156
105/04/07 196,003 7,456,314 38.80, 38.90| 37.80 38.05 -0.40 138
105/04/08 250,001 9,626,590 38.000 38.80 37.80[ 38.65 +0.60 193]
105/04/11 559,156 21,272,693 38.80, 38.95 37.50, 37.75 -0.90| 370
105/04/12 281,016 10,551,692 37.75 38.30 37.201 37.25 -0.50 189
105/04/13 218,187 8,151,405 37.30 37.65 37.25 37.25 0.00] 154
105/04/14 396,519 14,722,103 37.300 37.55 37.000 37.10 -0.15 201
105/04/15 247,290 9,079,277 37.100 37.101 36.55 36.60 -0.50 178
105/04/18 217,262 7,928,562 36.55 36.80 36.40] 36.50 -0.10 128
105/04/19 160,250 5,925,637 37.50, 37.50| 36.70 36.75 +0.25 105
105/04/20 201,203 7,292,958 36.80, 36.90| 36.00, 36.00 -0.75 160
105/04/21 225,121 8,089,564 36.10 36.30] 35.60[( 35.95 -0.05 133
105/04/22 346,100 12,224,153 35.70 36.30 34.35 34.75 -1.20 261
105/04/25 242,058 8,526,741 34.50 35.95| 34.25 35.45 +0.70 194
105/04/26 106,079 3,792,573 35.30, 36.10] 35.30, 35.75 +0.30 85
105/04/27 141,001 5,062,138 35.90 36.20 35.50; 35.75 0.00] 99
105/04/28 135,001 4,786,539 35.505 35.75 35.15 35.30 -0.45 791
105/04/29 146,010 5,117,035 35.05 35.30| 35.00, 35.10 -0.20 104




